140 | Snuffer Black XL

OFYR COLLECTION

144 | Soft Cover Black XL

148 | Grill Round XL

152 | Brazilian Grill Set XL

162 | Plate Extension Set XL

164 | Cage XL

OFYR
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All OFYR cooking units are suitable for professional use, but the OFYR XL takes this to
another level. This cooking unit is specially designed for catering and cooking for large
groups of people. With a diameter of 150 cm, is it possible for 2 chefs to cook alongside
each other and to prepare meals for up to 150 people at a time.

Suitable for professionals that cook for groups up to 150 people. It's possible to cook with
multiple chefs at the same time.

Due to the size and weight of this cooking unit, it is difficult to move. For event caterers, the
OFYR Trailer is a recommended alternative.

The OFYR XL uses up more wood. Make 3 separate fires in the cone to heat up the cooking
plate more quickly.

Not all grill accessories are available for the OFYR XL. Protective accessories like the Soft
Cover and Snuffer are available.

DE

Alle OFYR Kocheinheiten sind fiir den professionellen Einsatz geeignet, aber der OFYR XL

ist speziell furr die Gastronomie und das Kochen fiir groBe Gruppen konzipiert. Mit einem
Durchmesser von 150 cm haben 2 Kéche genligend Platz, um gleichzeitig zu arbeiten und
Gruppen von bis zu 150 Personen zu bedienen.

Geeignet zum Kochen fur grol3e Gruppen von bis zu 150 Personen. Es ist moglich, mit
mehreren Kéchen gleichzeitig zu kochen.

Aufgrund der GrofRe und des Weights dieses Kocheinheiten ist es schwierig sie zu bewegen.
Flr Gastronomen ist der OFYR Trailer eine geeignete Alternative.

Das Gerat verbraucht mehr Holz. Bringen Sie die Platte schneller auf Temperatur, indem Sie
3 verschiedene Feuer im Cone machen.

Nicht alle Zubehor sind fur das OFYR XL erhaltlich. Schutzzubehor wie die weiche Soft Cover
Abdeckung und der Loschddeckel sind erhaltlich.

OFYR XL
CORTEN

SKU CODE
O-XL

SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Dimensions

Weight

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Material

Abmessungen

Gewicht

EAN CODE
7430440899842

Base and cone

Plate

Cooking surface
Base
Plate
Total

Base
Cone
Plate
Total

Sockel und Trichter

Platte

Kochflache
Sockel
Platte

Gesamt

Sockel
Trichter
Platte

Gesamt

CORTEN

Corten steel

Black steel

1,28 m2
77x77x62 cm
@150x1,2 cm
149x149x108 cm

36 kg
69 kg
126 kg
231 kg

CORTEN

Corten-Stahl

Schwarzer Stahl

1,28 m?
77x77x62 cm
@150x1,2 cm
149x149x108 cm

36 kg
69 kg
126 kg
231 kg
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